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I AM EVERYWHERE
APPLICATIONS:
AIRPORT, TRAIN STATION, MALL, HOTEL, OFFICE, SCHOOL, MUSEUM, PUB

VIRTUAL
ASSISTANT



1705

600 (BASE)

300

38
0

42
0

38
0

55 500

300

260

420

200

900 90
0

600

CAN BE DIT-CUT BY REQUEST

EYE LEVEL

DISPLAY
SCREEN

SIDE VIEW

FRONT REAR

FRONT VIEW

17
50


